2 P h o n e :  + 4 5  8 6 8 1  2 2 8 8    F a x  + 4 5  8 6 8 1  5 3 8 8    E m a i l  e x t @ z e r o - m a x . d k    w w w . z e r o - m a x . d k
•   For today’s most demanding servo motor and
motion control applications. CD Couplings Series
A1C are precise, robust, and available in sizes
and models for every application.
•   High torsional stiffness and high dynamic load
capacity ensure reliable machine operation.
•   Precise positioning under high speed reversing

3D CAD Downloads.
CD® HOW TO ORDER
Part Numbering Structure
TYPE
 B  without Keyway
 K with Keyway
Code Description
Example:
6A30-A1C-20B-28B
•  Single Flex
• Size 30
•  20mm bore without keyway x 28mm bore without keyway
Bore
See Chart
Note: The hub design of Series A1C CD Couplings will provide the
necessary clamping force to hold the shaft in a dynamic application
without the use of keyways.
l:  The coupling will transmit full peak torque on a shaft without a keyway.  Please contact the factory for additional bores
Bore Size
Model
Bore
(mm)
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 24 25 28 30 32 35 38 40 42 45 48 50 52 55 58 60 62 63 65
6A18-A1C
6P18-A1C
 l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
6A22-A1C
6P22-A1C l l l l l l l l l l
6A26-A1C
6P26-A1C l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
6A30-A1C
6P30-A1C l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
6A37-A1C
6P37-A1C l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
6A45-A1C
6P45-A1C l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
TYPE
 B  without Keyway
 K with Keyway
Code Description
–Bore
See Chart
–A1C–TYPE
Code Description
6A Single Flex
6P Double Flex
18 Size 18
22 Size 22
26 Size 26
30 Size 30
37 Size 37
45 Size 45
SIZE
Code Description
Haarup Tvaer Vej # 1, Silkeborg, DK8600, Denmark
Phone: +45 8681 2288   Fax +45 8681 5388
www.zero-max.dk    Email ext@zero-max.dk
GLOBAL SUPPORT